Select
Pu
m
p
&
45
Series
US and Canada 800.683.2378, International 904.641.1666

45M2 25 psi # 2 0.5 to10 1.9 to37.9 0.02 to0.42 0.08 to1.58 0.04 to0.89 1.32 to26.32 1.5 to30.3 0.06 to1.26 1.04 to21.04
(1.7 bar)
45M3 25 psi # 3 1.1 to22 4.2 to83.3 0.05 to0.92 0.18 to3.47 0.10 to1.96 2.92 to57.85 3.3 to66.6 0.14 to2.78 2.29 to46.25
(1.7 bar)
45M4 25 psi # 4 1.7 to35 6.4 to132.5 0.07 to1.46 0.27 to5.52 0.15 to3.11 4.44 to92.01 5.1 to106 0.21 to4.42 3.54 to73.61
(1.7 bar)
45M5 25 psi # 5 2.5 to50 9.5 to189.3 0.1 to2.08 0.4 to7.89 0.22 to4.44 6.6 to131.43 7.6 to151.4 0.32 to6.31 5.28 to105.14
(1.7 bar)
Single Head Adjustable Output
Approximate Output @ 60Hz Approximate Output @ 50Hz
Model Max. Pump Gallons Liters Gallons Liters Ounces MilliLiters Liters Liters Milliliters
Pressure Tube Per day Per day Per hour Per hour Per Per Per day Per Hour Per
Number Minute Minute Minute
45MPHP2* 100 psi # 1 3 11.4 0.13 0.48 0.27 7.92 9.1 0.38 6.32
(6.9 bar)
45MPHP10* 100 psi # 2 10 37.9 0.42 1.58 0.89 26.32 30.3 1.26 21.04
(6.9 bar)
45MPHP22* 100 psi # 7 22 83.3 0.92 3.47 1.96 57.85 66.6 2.78 46.25
(6.9 bar)
45MP1 25 psi # 1 3 11.4 0.13 0.48 0.27 7.92 9.1 0.38 6.32
(1.7 bar)
45MP2 25 psi # 2 10 37.9 0.42 1.58 0.89 26.32 30.3 1.26 21.04

Outputs per day inU.S. Gallons @ 60Hz&Liters @ 50Hz
45M Adjustable Output Single Head: 0 to 25 psi (1.72 bar) Maximum Discharge Pressure
Feed Rate Control Setting
L 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Model Tube gpd lpd gpd lpd gpd lpd gpd lpd gpd lpd gpd lpd gpd lpd gpd lpd gpd lpd gpd lpd gpd lpd
45M1 # 1 0.2 0.6 0.3 0.9 0.6 1.8 0.9 2.7 1.2 3.6 1.5 4.5 1.8 5.5 2.1 6.4 2.4 7.3 2.7 8.2 3 9.1
45M2 # 2 0.5 1.5 1 3 2 6.1 3 9.1 4 12.1 5 15.1 6 18.2 7 21.2 8 24.2 9 27.3 10 30.3
45M3 # 3 1.1 3.3 2.2 6.6 4.4 13.3 6.6 20 8.8 26.6 11 33.3 13.2 40 15.4 46.6 17.6 53.3 19.8 60 22 66.6
45M4 # 4 1.7 5.1 3.5 10.6 7 21.2 10.5 31.8 14 42.4 17.5 53 21 63.6 24.5 74.2 28 84.8 31.5 95.4 35 106
45M5 # 5 2.5 7.6 5 15.1 10 30.3 15 45.4 20 60.6 25 75.7 30 90.8 35 106 40 121.1 45 136.3 50 151.4
Outputs per day inU.S. Gallons @ 60Hz&Liters @ 50Hz
45MHP Adjustable Output Single Head: 26 to 100 psi (6.9 bar) Maximum Discharge Pressure
Feed Rate Control Setting
L 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Model Tube gpd lpd gpd lpd gpd lpd gpd lpd gpd lpd gpd lpd gpd lpd gpd lpd gpd lpd gpd lpd gpd lpd
45MHP2 # 1 0.2 0.6 0.3 0.9 0.6 1.8 0.9 2.7 1.2 3.6 1.5 4.5 1.8 5.5 2.1 6.4 2.4 7.3 2.7 8.2 3 9.1
45MHP10# 2 0.5 1.5 1 3 2 6.1 3 9.1 4 12.1 5 15.1 6 18.2 7 21.2 8 24.2 9 7.3 10 30.3
45MHP22# 7 1.1 3.3 2.2 6.6 4.4 13.3 6.6 20 8.8 26.6 11 33.3 13.2 40 15.4 46.6 17.6 53.3 19.8 60 22 66.6
Outputs per day inU.S. Gallons @ 60Hz&Liters @ 50Hz
US and Canada 800.683.2378, International 904.641.1666
Pu
m